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AAUW Year Book

Huntsville, AL

yearbook

1959-1960
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AAUW Year Book

Huntsville, AL

yearbook

1959-1960
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Names:
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Cater, Katherine,
Miss

Griffith, Lucille, Dr.
Hawkes, Anna L.

Rose, Dr.

Healy, Sarah, Mrs.
Peets, Henry T., Mrs.
Sletcher, George F.,

Mrs.

Tompkins, Pauline,
Dr.

Turnipseed,
LaMargaret, Miss

VanGelder, William
R., Mrs.

Waldrop, Ralph, Mrs.
Wilson, J. G., Mrs.

yearbook
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Types:

Bennett, Walter H.,
Mrs.

Bentley, Jack, Mrs.
Berry, Richard R.,

Mrs.
Byers, Marcus, Mrs.
Davis, Frank B., Mrs.

Daye, Nelle Frances,
Miss

Fanning, Corinne,
Miss

Gordon, Pope, Mrs.
Greene,William B.,

Mrs.

Hartwell, Charles K.,
Mrs.

Hubbard, Robert,
Mrs.

Jacks, Roland G.,
Mrs.

Robertson, Lois, Miss
Robinson, True, Mrs.

Sims, William D.,
Mrs.

Sturgis, Margaret,
Miss

Vickery, Katherine,
Dr.

Wigley, J. D., Mrs.

yearbook
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Aycock, Jane
Boss, Margaret
Bostick,Carol
Bowen, Evelyn
Brandon, Pat
Brown, Nelle
Burdette, Annette
Campbell, Vera
Chesnut, Charlotte
Christian, Marilyn
Colvin, Mary
Cook, Virginia

Craft, Janie Sue
Dark, Florence
Dorland, Corinne
Downing, Kate
Drake, Sallie
Dudley, Mayo
Duren, Gene
Fuller, Regenia
Gates, Martha
Gates, Martha Byrd
Haley, Ann
Haraway, Sara

Hovik, Carolyn
James, Voncille
Kelly, Eula
Komechak, Marilyn
Long, Betty
Mathison, Lena
McDonald, Ethel
Miller, Barbara
Moore, Jescile
Nilsson, Edith
Owens, Ann
Phillips, Jerrie

Plaster, Joyce
Purdy, Loretta
Richardson, Charline
Roberts, Virginia
Robertson, Lois
Sheffel, Virginia
Slayden, Carolyn
Southard, Anne
Swearingen, Suzanne
Tidmore, Lorene
Tims, Grace
Webb, Dorothy



Types:

White, Carolyn
Wigginton, Dolli

Williams, Marilyn
Woodell, Martha

Yarborough, Mary
Elizabeth

yearbook
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Bostick,Carol, Miss
Brown, George, Mrs.
Burdette, Lewis, Mrs.
Chesnut, Charlotte,

Mrs.

Greene, William B.,
Mrs.

Heinig, Christine,
Miss

Jones, Bob, Mrs.
Merrill, R. C., Mrs.

Miller, Peter, Mrs.
Nilsson, Edith, Mrs.
Nungester, Frances,

Miss
Robertson, Lois
Savas, George, Mrs.

Swearingen, Jack,
Mrs.

VanGelder, William
R., Mrs.

White, Addison, Mrs.

yearbook



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 2, Folder 8
American Association of University Women (AAUW) (7 of 8)
Image 7   r04d02-08-000-0070   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Aycock, Ben F., Mrs.
Bentley, Jack, Mrs.
Boss, Philip, III, Mrs.
Bostick, Carol S.,

Miss
Bowen, Evelyn, Miss

Brandon, Walter W.,
Mrs.

Brown, George, Mrs.
Burdette, Lewis, Mrs.
Byers, Marcus, Mrs.

Campbell, Vera M.,
Miss

Carpenter, Elizabeth,
Miss

Chesnut, Robert, Mrs.

Christian, Raymond,
Mrs.

Colvin,O. E., Mrs
Cook, Lewis, Jr., Mrs.
Craft, Janie Sue, Miss
Crew, William, Mrs.

yearbook
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Dark, Thomas S.,
Mrs.

Daye, Nelle Frances,
Miss

Devine, John E., Mrs.
Dorland, Wade D.,

Mrs.

Downing, H. T., Jr.,
Mrs.

Drake, L. W., Mrs.
Dudley, Robert T.,

Mrs.
Duren, Olin K., Mrs.
Elliot, George S.,

Mrs.

Fanning, Corinne,
Miss

Ferranti, A. L., Mrs.
Forbis, Max, Mrs.
Fraser, Frances Ann,

Miss
Fuller, Regina

Matlock, Mrs.

Gates,Martha Byrd,
Miss

Goldstein, Abe, Mrs.
Greene, William B.,

Mrs.
Haley, Foster A., Mrs.

yearbook
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Hall, Richard L., Mrs.
Haraway, R. C., Mrs.
Hardrick, George,

Mrs.
Herreford, Lucile W.,

Miss
Hovick, Oscar, Jr,

Mrs.

Hubbard, Robert M.,
Mrs.

James, Voncille, Miss
Kelly, Josh O., Mrs.
Komechak, George,

Mrs.
Lamberson, Lottie,

Miss

Long, Betty J., Miss
Marsh, Marilyn, Miss
Mathison, S. L., Mrs.
McDonald, Thomas

D., Mrs.
McLain,Gene, Mrs.
Meade, Helen, Miss
Miller, Peter, Mrs.

Moore, Paul J., Mrs.
Nichols, Charlotte,

Miss
Nilsson, Enoch S.,

Mrs.
Owens, C. R., Mrs.

yearbook
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Patton, Robert H.,
Mrs.

Plaster, Hollie, Mrs.
Purdy, Loretta, Miss
Richardson, Doyle,

Mrs.
Roberson, Lois, Miss
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Sheffel, Edward B.,
Mrs.

Shouelton, G. L.,
Mrs.

Slayden, Howard,
Mrs.

Southard, S. Clark,
Mrs.

Sparkman, W. F.,
Mrs.

Swearingen, Jack C.,
Mrs.

Tidmore, Lorene,
Miss

Tims, Grace, Miss
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs.

Webb, Dorothy
Hutchens, Miss

White, Addison, Mrs.
Wigginton, Dolli,

Miss

yearbook
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Types:

Wigley, J. D., Mrs.
Williams, Marilyn,

Miss

Wilson, J. G., Mrs.
Woodell, Martha

Agnes, Miss

Yarborough, Leonard
S., Mrs.

yearbook
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AAUW Membership
Card

card

Jun 30, 1971
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, Enid
Fisher, Arne, Mrs.

Howard, R. Hadlay,
Mrs.

Nungester, Frances,
Miss

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Schimens, Lester O.,
Mrs.

Tidwell, R. E., Mrs.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

Oct 08, 1958
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Howard, R. Hadlay,
Mrs.

Nungester, Frances,
Miss

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Schimens, Lester O.,
Mrs.

Tidwell, R. E., Mrs.

Van Gelder, William
R., Mrs.

correspondence

Oct 08, 1958
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Names:

Types:
AAUW By-Laws

by-laws
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AAUW By-Laws

by-laws
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Names:

Types:
AAUW By-Laws

by-laws
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Names:

Types:
AAUW By-Laws

by-laws
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Names:

Types:
AAUW By-Laws

by-laws
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

AAUW By-Laws

by-laws

Apr 12, 1958
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Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Birmingham, AL

envelope

Oct 10,
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Dates:

Ingram, Alexander
M.

Tuscaloosa, AL

correspondence

Aug 19, 1962
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AAUW Ingram, Alexander
M.

Tuscaloosa, AL

check envelope

Aug 20, 1962
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, Enid 13
AAUW Membership Card 12
AAUW By-Laws 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20
AAUW Year Book 1, 2
AAUW 23
Aycock, Ben F., Mrs. 7
Aycock, Jane 5
Bennett, Walter H., Mrs. 4
Bentley, Jack, Mrs. 4, 7
Berry, Richard R., Mrs. 4
Birmingham, AL 13, 21
Boss, Margaret 5
Boss, Philip, III, Mrs. 7
Bostick, Carol S., Miss 7
Bostick,Carol, Miss 6
Bostick,Carol 5
Bowen, Evelyn, Miss 7
Bowen, Evelyn 5
Brandon, Pat 5
Brandon, Walter W., Mrs. 7
Brown, George, Mrs. 6, 7
Brown, Nelle 5
Burdette, Annette 5
Burdette, Lewis, Mrs. 6, 7
Byers, Marcus, Mrs. 4, 7
Campbell, Vera M., Miss 7
Campbell, Vera 5
Carpenter, Elizabeth, Miss 7
Cater, Katherine, Miss 3
Chesnut, Charlotte, Mrs. 6
Chesnut, Charlotte 5
Chesnut, Robert, Mrs. 7
Christian, Marilyn 5
Christian, Raymond, Mrs. 7
Colvin, Mary 5
Colvin,O. E., Mrs 7
Cook, Lewis, Jr., Mrs. 7
Cook, Virginia 5
Craft, Janie Sue, Miss 7
Craft, Janie Sue 5
Crew, William, Mrs. 7
Dark, Florence 5
Dark, Thomas S., Mrs. 8
Davis, Frank B., Mrs. 4
Daye, Nelle Frances, Miss 4, 8
Devine, John E., Mrs. 8
Dorland, Corinne 5
Dorland, Wade D., Mrs. 8
Downing, H. T., Jr., Mrs. 8
Downing, Kate 5
Drake, L. W., Mrs. 8
Drake, Sallie 5

Dudley, Mayo 5
Dudley, Robert T., Mrs. 8
Duren, Gene 5
Duren, Olin K., Mrs. 8
Elliot, George S., Mrs. 8
Fanning, Corinne, Miss 4, 8
Ferranti, A. L., Mrs. 8
Fisher, Arne, Mrs. 13
Forbis, Max, Mrs. 8
Fraser, Frances Ann, Miss 8
Fuller, Regenia 5
Fuller, Regina Matlock, Mrs. 8
Gates, Martha Byrd 5
Gates, Martha 5
Gates,Martha Byrd, Miss 8
Goldstein, Abe, Mrs. 8
Gordon, Pope, Mrs. 4
Greene, William B., Mrs. 6, 8
Greene,William B., Mrs. 4
Griffith, Lucille, Dr. 3
Haley, Ann 5
Haley, Foster A., Mrs. 8
Hall, Richard L., Mrs. 9
Haraway, R. C., Mrs. 9
Haraway, Sara 5
Hardrick, George, Mrs. 9
Hartwell, Charles K., Mrs. 4
Hawkes, Anna L. Rose, Dr. 3
Healy, Sarah, Mrs. 3
Heinig, Christine, Miss 6
Herreford, Lucile W., Miss 9
Hovick, Oscar, Jr, Mrs. 9
Hovik, Carolyn 5
Howard, R. Hadlay, Mrs. 13, 14
Hubbard, Robert M., Mrs. 9
Hubbard, Robert, Mrs. 4
Huntsville, AL 1, 2
Ingram, Alexander M. 22, 23
Jacks, Roland G., Mrs. 4
James, Voncille, Miss 9
James, Voncille 5
Jones, Bob, Mrs. 6
Kelly, Eula 5
Kelly, Josh O., Mrs. 9
Komechak, George, Mrs. 9
Komechak, Marilyn 5
Lamberson, Lottie, Miss 9
Long, Betty J., Miss 9
Long, Betty 5
Marsh, Marilyn, Miss 9
Mathison, Lena 5
Mathison, S. L., Mrs. 9



McDonald, Ethel 5
McDonald, Thomas D., Mrs. 9
McLain,Gene, Mrs. 9
Meade, Helen, Miss 9
Merrill, R. C., Mrs. 6
Miller, Barbara 5
Miller, Peter, Mrs. 6, 9
Moore, Jescile 5
Moore, Paul J., Mrs. 9
Nichols, Charlotte, Miss 9
Nilsson, Edith, Mrs. 6
Nilsson, Edith 5
Nilsson, Enoch S., Mrs. 9
Nungester, Frances, Miss 6, 13, 14
Owens, Ann 5
Owens, C. R., Mrs. 9
Patton, Robert H., Mrs. 10
Peets, Henry T., Mrs. 3
Phillips, Jerrie 5
Plaster, Hollie, Mrs. 10
Plaster, Joyce 5
Purdy, Loretta, Miss 10
Purdy, Loretta 5
Richardson, Charline 5
Richardson, Doyle, Mrs. 10
Roberson, Lois, Miss 10
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 10, 13, 14, 21
Roberts, Virginia 5
Robertson, Lois, Miss 4
Robertson, Lois 5, 6
Robinson, True, Mrs. 4
Savas, George, Mrs. 6
Schimens, Lester O., Mrs. 13, 14
Sheffel, Edward B., Mrs. 10
Sheffel, Virginia 5
Shouelton, G. L., Mrs. 10
Sims, William D., Mrs. 4

Slayden, Carolyn 5
Slayden, Howard, Mrs. 10
Sletcher, George F., Mrs. 3
Southard, Anne 5
Southard, S. Clark, Mrs. 10
Sparkman, W. F., Mrs. 10
Sturgis, Margaret, Miss 4
Swearingen, Jack C., Mrs. 10
Swearingen, Jack, Mrs. 6
Swearingen, Suzanne 5
Tidmore, Lorene, Miss 10
Tidmore, Lorene 5
Tidwell, R. E., Mrs. 13, 14
Tims, Grace, Miss 10
Tims, Grace 5
Tompkins, Pauline, Dr. 3
Turnipseed, LaMargaret, Miss 3
Tuscaloosa, AL 22, 23
Van Gelder, William R., Mrs. 14
VanGelder, William R., Mrs. 3, 6
Vickery, Katherine, Dr. 4
Waldrop, Ralph, Mrs. 3
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs. 10
Webb, Dorothy Hutchens, Miss 10
Webb, Dorothy 5
White, Addison, Mrs. 6, 10
White, Carolyn 5
Wigginton, Dolli, Miss 10
Wigginton, Dolli 5
Wigley, J. D., Mrs. 4, 11
Williams, Marilyn, Miss 11
Williams, Marilyn 5
Wilson, J. G., Mrs. 3, 11
Woodell, Martha Agnes, Miss 11
Woodell, Martha 5
Yarborough, Leonard S., Mrs. 11
Yarborough, Mary Elizabeth 5
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